FrontLoader® Front Loading Arbor
TECHNICAL SHEET
© 2022 Wenger Corporation
USA/2022-10
MUSIC EDUCATION AND PERFORMING ARTS
Owatonna Office:  Phone  800.4WENGER (493-6437)  Worldwide  +1.507.455.4100  |  Parts & Service  800.887.7145  |  wengercorp.com
 555 Park Drive, PO Box 448 | Owatonna | MN  55060-0448
Syracuse Office:   Phone  800.836.1885  Worldwide  +1.315.451.3440  |  jrclancy.com  |  7041 Interstate Island Road | Syracuse | NY 13209-9713

Single Purchase
007-FL06-8
Order Information
Number Height Width Style Arbor
Weight
Arbor
Capacity
007-FL06-6 6'
(1829 mm)
6" C-C
(4" wide counterweight)
Single
Purchase
92 lb
(42 kg)
873 lb
(396 kg)
007-FL08-6 8'
(2438 mm)
6" C-C
(4" wide counterweight)
Single
Purchase
112 lb
(51 kg)
1164 lb
(528 kg)
007-FL10-6 10'
(3048 mm)
6" C-C
(4" wide counterweight)
Single
Purchase
136 lb
(62 kg)
1455 lb
(660 kg)
007-FL06-8 6'
(1829 mm)
8" C-C
(6" wide counterweight)
Single
Purchase
105 lb
(48 kg)
1284 lb
 (582 kg)
007-FL08-8 8'
(2438 mm)
8" C-C
(6" wide counterweight)
Single
Purchase
132 lb
(60 kg)
1712 lb
(777 kg)
007-FL10-8 10'
(3048 mm)
8" C-C
(6" wide counterweight)
Single